
Acknowledgement Number:277663270220623 
INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 

wnere the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHA), TR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 
filed and verified] 

PAN 

Name 

AddresS 

Status 

Filed u/s 

Taxable 

Income 

and 

Tax 

Details 

Accreted 

Income 

and 

Tax 

Detall 

Total Income 

AIBPP6900D 

MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY 

Current Year business loss, if any 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Individual 

Taxes Paid 

116A, JC MALLICK ROAD, HIRAPUR, Dhanbad Hirapur S.o, Dhanbad, DHANBAD, 35-Jharkhand, 91-INDIA, 
826001 

139(1)- On or Before due date 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8) 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 

verífied by 

Interest payable u/s 115TE 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

(+) Tax Payable I(-) Refundable (13-14) 

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 

DE TAX 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code 

MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY 

Form Number 

using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code 

Date of filing : 22-Jun-2023* 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

DEPARTMEN 

22-Jun-2023 16:46:35 

having PAN 

1 

DO NOT SEND THIs ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

2 

3 

4 

from IP address 

AIBPP6900D 

generated through mode 

5 

6 

7 

9 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Assessment 

Year 

2023-24 

on 

ITR-3 

277663270220623 

10.128.4.1 

4,84,640 

4,84,640 

22-jun-2023 

(+) 0 

and 

AIBPP69o0D032776632702206238bea92c2eb7c670 bec578cb89eb82c9894b6b38d 

*If the return is verified after 30 days of transmission of return data electronically, then date of verification will be Considered as date of 
fling the return (Notification No.05 of 2022 dated 29-07-2022 issued by the DGIT (Systems), CBDT).* 



Acknowledgement Number: 308703080300722 

INDIAN NCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Taxable 

Income 
and 
Tax 

details 

AIBPP6900D 

Accreted 

Income 

&Tax 

Details 

MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY 

Individiual 

Filed w's 139(1)-On or before due date 

JC MALLICK ROAD,, HIRAPUR, HIRAPUR, DHANBAD,35-Jharkhand , 91-INDIA , 826001 

Current Ycar business loss, if any 

Total Income 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

(Please see Rule 12 ofthe Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

Taxes Paid 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (6-7) 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable u's 115TD 

Interest payable w/s l15TE 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

(+)Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (12-13) 

and verified] 

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 
MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

30-Jul-2022 19:37:34 

Form Number 

from IP address 

having PAN 

form received at "Centralized Processing Centre, Income Tax Department, Bengaluru - 560500" on 

e-FilingAcknowledgement Number 308703080300722 

AIBPP6900D 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Date offiling: 30-Jul-2022 

13 

14 

ITR-3 

10.1.36.199 

19-Aug-2022 

Assessment Year 

2022-23 

AIBPP6900DO33087030803007229 10293b6cb6fa6d84fa47712b922d24b34ca0a3a 

DONOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

.i.. 

and verified by 

using duly signed ITR-V 

4,79,810 

4,79,810 

0 



scknowledgement Number: 53264S620310322 

PAN 

[Where the data of the Retum oflncome in Fon ITR-1 (SAHAJ, ITR-2.ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Taxable 

Income 
and 
Tax 

details 

Dividend Distribution 

Tax details 

AIBPP6900D 

Filed u's 139(4)-Belated 

Accreted 

lncome & 

Tax 

Details 

MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY 

Individiual 

JCMALLITK ROAD , HIRAPUR , HIRAPUR, HIRAPUR, DHANBAD,35-Jharkhand ,91-INDIA , 826001 

Total Income 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENI 

Current Year business Iloss, if any 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Taxes Paid 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (6-7) 

Dividend Tax Payable 

Interest Payable 

(Plcase sec Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Taxes Paid 

Total Dividend tax and interest payable 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (11-12) 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable u/s 1 15TD 

Interest payable ws 115TE 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

(t) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (17-18) 

and verified) 

Income Tax Return subnitted electronically on 

MANOS KUMAR PANDEY 

Elcctronic Verification Code 

Ctem Cieneratwd 

having PAN 

XIL743CLC! 

31-Mar-2022 13:52:28 

Form Number 

AIBPP6900D 

generated through 

from IP address 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 5326456203 10322 

2 

31-Mar-2022 

3 

4 

5 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Date of Filing: 31-Mar-2022 

16 

17 

19 

ITR-4 

Assessment Year 

2021-22 

AIBPP6900D0453264562031032266a0126090¢4cde3fbebdbl36b5c1588899b4bc6 

10.1.122.226 and veritied by 

ISing paper ITR-Veriticatioa Fo 

Aadhaar OTP mode. 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

0 

4,50,280 

0 

I,000 

1,000 

0 

0 

() 

0 
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